
DAILY READINGS FOR MAY: 
 

Saturday 1st May: 
[Philip and James, Apostles] 

Prov. 4: 10-18  
James 1: 1-12 

 

Monday 3rd May: 
Deut. 16: 1-20  
1 Pet. 1: 1-12  

 

Tuesday 4th May: 
Deut. 17: 8-end 

1 Pet. 1: 13 - end 
 

Wednesday 5th May: 
Deut. 18: 9-end   
1 Pet. 2: 1-10 

 

Thursday 6th May: 
Deut. Ch. 19  

1 Pet. 2: 11-end  
 

Friday 7th May: 
Deut. 21: 22 – 22.8  

1 Pet. 3: 1-12 
 

Saturday 8th May: 
Deut. 24: 5 – end 
1 Pet. 3: 13 - end 

 

Monday 10th May: 
Deut. Ch. 26 

1 Pet. 4: 1 - 11 
 

 
Cont/d… 

 



Tuesday 11th May: 
Deut.  28: 1 - 14 
1 Pet. 4: 12 – end 

 

Wednesday 12th May: 
Deut. 28: 58 - end 

1 Pet. Ch. 5 
 

Thursday 13th May: 
[Ascension Day] 

Isa. 52: 7- end 
Heb. 7: [11 – 25], 26 - end 

 

Friday 14th May: 
1 Sam. 2: 27 – 35 
Acts 2: 37 - end 

 

Saturday 15th May: 
Deut. Ch. 30 

1 John 2: 7 - 17 
 

Monday 17th May: 
Deut. 31: 1 -13 

1 John 2: 18 - end 
 

Tuesday 18th May: 
Deut. 31: 14 - 29 
1 John 3: 1 - 10 

 

Wednesday 19th May:  
[Dunstan, Archbishop of Canterbury,  

Restorer of Monastic Life, 988] 

1 Kings 19: 1 - 18 
Matt. 3: 13 –end 

 

Thursday 20th May:  
Deut. 32: 15 - 47 
1 John 4: 1 – 6 

Cont/d… 



Friday 21st May: 
Deut. Ch. 33 

1 John 4: 7 - end 
 

Saturday 22nd May:  
Deut. 32: 48 – end; Ch. 34 

1 John Ch. 5 
 

Monday24th May: 
Job. Ch. 1 

Rom. 1: 1  - 17 
 

Tuesday 25th May:  
[The Venerable Bede, Monk at Jarrow, Scholar, Historian, 735] 

Job Ch. 2 
Rom. 1: 18 – end 

 

Wednesday 26th May:  
[Augustine, first Archbishop of Canterbury, 605] 

Job Ch. 3 
Rom. 2: 1 - 16 

 

Thursday 27th May:  
Job Ch. 4 

Rom. 2: 17 – end  
 

Friday 28th May:  
Job Ch. 5 

Rom. 3: 1 – 20   
 

Saturday 29th May:  
Job Ch. 6 

Rom. 3: 21 – end  
 

Monday 31st May:  
[The Visit of the Blessed Virgin Mary to Elizabeth] 

Job Ch. 7 
Rom. 4: 1 – 12 


